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  List
2013-­‐14
Committee Chairpersons E-­‐Mail Phone
President Linnea	
  Lannon clanlannon@yahoo.com 243-­‐5802
President-­‐Elect Hayley	
  Sesterhenn hayleysesterhenn@gmail.com 247-­‐0386
Treasurer Tina	
  Hunter cshunter03@hotmail.com 243-­‐0193
Recording	
  Secretary Clare	
  Roach clare_roach@hotmail.com 243-­‐2891
Corresponding	
  Secretary Amy	
  Tiebout atiebout28@gmail.com 865-­‐661-­‐2574
Art	
  Smart Theresa	
  Breen tcfab@prodigy.net 273-­‐9819

Lisa	
  Metros lmetros@elkhart.net 273-­‐9573
Beautification Tammy	
  Andrews mtandrews@comcast.net 247-­‐0468

Sandy	
  Duffield sandymduffield@gmail.com 968-­‐8129
Blood	
  Drive Jennifer	
  Schmidtendorff jschmidtendorff@yahoo.com 520-­‐9594
Company	
  Rebates Kate	
  Mannor katenotredame@gmail.com 271-­‐1617

Renata	
  Matousova renata.m@mac.com 271-­‐0216
Directory Becky	
  de	
  Varona rebeccadevarona@comcast.net 243-­‐7651
Field	
  Day Layna	
  Bender laynabender1@aol.com 277-­‐2204

Hayley	
  Sesterhenn hayleysesterhenn@gmail.com 247-­‐0386
5th	
  Grade	
  Camp/Recognition Julie	
  Hahn frankhahn2003@yahoo.com 309-­‐6863

Stephanie	
  Tucker stephanie.tucker@amgeneral.com 210-­‐1140
Friends	
  of	
  the	
  Library Laura	
  Brennan laurabrennanrooney@gmail.com 217-­‐8270

Rose	
  Kallookulangara rkalloo@lycos.com 271-­‐3692
Fundraiser Amy	
  Tyler msaltyler@sbcglobal.net 243-­‐2606
Fun	
  Fair Lissa	
  Eshowsky scottandlissa@comcast.net 243-­‐4667

Andy	
  Weiss weiss513@yahoo.com 217-­‐7017
Hospitality Cathy	
  Calvin ccalvin@att.net 272-­‐8030

Denise	
  Conery deniseconery7@gmail.com 247-­‐0363
Learningsphere	
  Hospitality Claudia	
  Mager clmager@hotmail.com 217-­‐7387
Learningsphere Lisa	
  Metros lmetros@elkhart.net 273-­‐9573

Zeeshan	
  Qamar zqamar21@gmail.com 530-­‐564-­‐0911
Lunch	
  Parent	
  Helpers Claudia	
  Mager clmager@hotmail.com 217-­‐7387



Market	
  Day Nikki	
  Welsch nicolewelsch@sbcglobal.net 247-­‐0822
Liz	
  Dix lizdix@comcast.net 386-­‐6405

Math	
  Pentathlon Myshelle	
  Babcoke garybabcoke@aol.com 273-­‐4277
Heather	
  Bell bellboys@comcast.net 273-­‐1436

Original	
  Works Maggie	
  Hartford mehartford@yahoo.com 271-­‐1834
PHM	
  Forum	
  Rep. Erin	
  Murphy ekmcolumbus@yahoo.com 968-­‐3694
PV	
  University Clare	
  Roach clare_roach@hotmail.com 243-­‐2891

Laura	
  Brennan laurabrennanrooney@gmail.com 217-­‐8270
Restaurant	
  Nights Stephanie	
  Bedient stephanie.bedient@yahoo.com 271-­‐9695
Room	
  Parents Jennifer	
  Schmidtendorff jschmidtendorff@yahoo.com 520-­‐9594

Jennifer	
  Witt jen.witt@hotmail.com 387-­‐5143
Showcase/Bulletin	
  Board Jill	
  Girzadas jillyp@yahoo.com 213-­‐3029
Spirit	
  Shirts/Puma	
  Wear Ellen	
  Koellner koellner2@hotmail.com 247-­‐1209

Teresa	
  Meyer teresa@teresameyer.com 855-­‐2462
Staff	
  Appreciation Kathy	
  Laatz mklaatz@comcast.net 273-­‐6982

Amy	
  Layman amylayman5@gmail.com 271-­‐8340
Welcoming Teresa	
  Meyer teresa@teresameyer.com 855-­‐2462
Winter	
  Family	
  Craft	
  Night Yvonne	
  Chang changyvo@sbcglobal.net 273-­‐4437

Tammy	
  Inman tammytune@sbcglobal.net 273-­‐9703
Volunteer	
  Coordinator Julie	
  Hahn frankhahn2003@yahoo.com 309-­‐6863
Yearbook Juli	
  Mitchell gemsforme@comcast.net 876-­‐5445


